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イ 247-1

ロ 247-4

ハ 247-5

ニ 247-6

ホ 247-7

地　　番 イ　２４７－１

P21H 92990.383 -71319.732 5.403
B1 92990.051 -71314.339 2.907
B2 92987.927 -71312.353 15.126
B15 92972.801 -71312.460 0.686
B31 92972.115 -71312.464 7.508
B30 92972.169 -71319.972 18.215

ＮＯ． 種　　類 距 離Ｘ Ｙ

倍　面　積 264.495518
面　　　積 132.2477590
地　　　積 132.24㎡
坪　　　数 40.00 坪

地　　番 ロ　２４７－４

B1 92990.051 -71314.339 1.582
P23H 92989.954 -71312.759 2.426
B3 92989.824 -71310.336 17.037
B14 92972.787 -71310.456 15.987
B13 92956.800 -71310.569 9.057
B11 92947.743 -71310.633 2.004
B10 92947.758 -71312.637 3.004
B9 92950.762 -71312.616 2.834
B8 92952.780 -71314.606 3.004
B7 92952.801 -71317.610 4.004
B6 92956.805 -71317.582 3.004
B5 92956.784 -71314.578 2.833
B4 92958.773 -71312.560 13.342
B31 92972.115 -71312.464 0.686
B15 92972.801 -71312.460 15.126
B2 92987.927 -71312.353 2.907

ＮＯ． 種　　類 距 離Ｘ Ｙ

倍　面　積 220.996453
面　　　積 110.4982265
地　　　積 110.49㎡
坪　　　数 33.42 坪

地　　番 ハ　２４７－５

B30 92972.169 -71319.972 7.508
B31 92972.115 -71312.464 13.342
B4 92958.773 -71312.560 2.833
B5 92956.784 -71314.578 3.004
B6 92956.805 -71317.582 4.004
B7 92952.801 -71317.610 2.619
B16 92952.819 -71320.229 19.351

ＮＯ． 種　　類 距 離Ｘ Ｙ

倍　面　積 248.737810
面　　　積 124.3689050
地　　　積 124.36㎡
坪　　　数 37.62 坪

地　　番 ニ　２４７－６

B16 92952.819 -71320.229 2.619
B7 92952.801 -71317.610 3.004
B8 92952.780 -71314.606 2.834
B9 92950.762 -71312.616 3.004
B10 92947.758 -71312.637 2.004
B11 92947.743 -71310.633 2.154
B12 92947.728 -71308.479 6.802
B21 92940.926 -71308.528 2.700
KA1 92938.226 -71308.547 11.910
A21 92938.309 -71320.457 12.705
A19 92951.013 -71320.253 1.806

ＮＯ． 種　　類 距 離Ｘ Ｙ

倍　面　積 298.126174
面　　　積 149.0630870
地　　　積 149.06㎡
坪　　　数 45.09 坪

地　　番 ホ　２４７－７

B3 92989.824 -71310.336 2.156
KP3 92989.710 -71308.183 16.938
B19 92972.772 -71308.303 15.987
B23 92956.785 -71308.416 9.057
B12 92947.728 -71308.479 2.154
B11 92947.743 -71310.633 9.057
B13 92956.800 -71310.569 15.987
B14 92972.787 -71310.456 17.037

ＮＯ． 種　　類 距 離Ｘ Ｙ

倍　面　積 181.017471
面　　　積 90.5087355
地　　　積 90.50㎡
坪　　　数 27.37 坪

総合計面積 606.6867130m2
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